' vaidson Cotrini

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Sat 1/20/2018 3:17:24 AM
Subject: Schedule

Sat. Jan. 20, 2018 NY-Paris
Reminder: Jeffrey’s BIRTHDAY! 65 vears young today
Reminder: - returns to NY today, Jan. 20"

7:30am Depart NY

7:30pm Arrive Paris

I 1 :40am _ to arrive Paris CDG via Aeroflotit6635 (Rec. [ .rJL_

Sun. Jan. 21, 2018 NY-Paris?

Kuwait? Rivadh? Dibai?

Mon. Jan. 22, 2018 Paris
Tues. Jan. 23, 2018 Paris

12:40pm [ o depcart Paris CDG via Aerofioriiosss (Ree. Lol

Wed. Jan. 24, 2018 Paris
Thurs, Jan. 25, 2018 Paris

3:00pm _ to arrive Paris CING via AF #4835 (Rec. f.rJL-.-)

Fri. Jan. 26, 2018 Paris
Sat, Jan. 27, 2018 Paris

5:15pm _ io arrive JFK via Aeroflot#l02 (Rec. -
7:00pm | R > icport Paris CDG via AF#1144 (Rec. Lo/ R

Sun. Jan. 28, 2018 Paris-NY

Reminder.: Larry Visoski in Maryland to watch his daughters play
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TBD Depart Paris
TBD Arrive NY

Sent from my iPhone
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